
KIDDIES
MENU

FOOD

6 Chicken Strips
served with chips

Hake Bites
served with chips

Cheesy Potato Balls

Toasties served with Chips
      - Grilled Cheese
      - Ham & Cheese

R75

R60

R55

R45

DES S ERT S

MI LK SHAKE S
Cookies & Cream / Peanut Butter
/ Salted Caramel / Rum ‘n Raisin /
Oreo 

Bubblegum / Strawberry /
Chocolate / Lime

3 Scoop Ice-Cream

Brownie Sundae

Oreo Dirt Pudding

R40

R50

R45

R30

R35

R50

Mini Pizzas R55


